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Temporada Club
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ITSASOKO

AMA
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AMA

ZUNBELTZ PEREZ

CASTANONDO

Nacido en: SANTURTZI 08-06-

1994

Compitiendo

enlaACT
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ITSASOKO .

AMA

KAIKU
KAIKU
KAIKU
KAIKU
KAIKU
KAIKU
KAIKU
KAIKU

Si
Si
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Si
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Canterano
Canterano
Canterano

No propio

No propio

No propio

Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano

NO

15
15
16

2

NO
Condicién veces veces
titular suplente

3
1
4

18

15

11

10
19
18

Clasificacion Puntos N°

club club

10
9
6
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IT-SASOKOr At Acrown

75
74
113

217

178

141

153
167
154
170

| TSASOKO

Meor Peor

banderastiempo tiem

20:07,28 24:2
19:44,98 22:4t
19:47,70 21:4

19:12,98 21:2!

19:15,78 21:2

19:36,88 21.:5(

19:16,64 23:1.
19:25,92 21.3.
17:40,24 20:4.
19:05,84 22:4:.



